
■職業

plumber physician

electrician surgeon

dentist cashier

veterinarian secretary

receptionist investor

accountant shareholder

auditor technician

banker pharmacist

mechanic agent

revenue stock

expenses quotation

profit commition

budget investment

debt bill

fund invoice

assets contract

liabilities reference

equity authority

■部署名

payroll department 給与部

sales department

technology department

security department

human resouce department

administrative department

legal department

【TOEIC対策】基本必須４５語

■ビジネス・金融用語

general affairs department

accounting department


